
345 347 347 345

1124

175

175

30

1414

1474

33,5 cm

110 cm

#reddeco

www.reddeco.com

Lampadaire sur secteur- Sector floor lamp

Ø34 x H110 cm

AUSTRAL W 110

2 m IP44

AUSTRAL W 110

REF : AUSTRAL W110 - LOT : M22

IP44 
220-240 V 
Cable lenght / longueur de cable 2 m

2 ampoules E27 / 2 bulbs E27
2x 810 lm

www.reddeco.com

CET APPAREIL 

ET SES ACCES-

SOIRES SE 

RECYCLENT

FR

LED LED


